=] m TANEO

Direction: PROMENADE KOUTIO

© Departures on 04/25/2024 between 7:05 and 17:15

Timetable

PROMENADE DE
Y KOUTIO 7:05 8:15 11:00 12:15 13:30 16:00 17:15
DUMBEA

) cub 7:06 8:16 11:01 12:16 13:31 16:01 17:16
DUMBEA

NORMANDIE

) 7:12 8:22 11:07 12:22 13:37 16:07 17:22
NOUMEA

PALMERAIE

) 7:13 8:23 11:08 12:23 13:38 16:08 17:23
MONT DORE

MA RIVIERE
?  MONT DORE
CONCEPTION
) NORD 7:13 823 11:08 12:24 13:39 16:09 17:24
MONT DORE
CONCEPTION
) SUD 7:14  8:24 11:09 12:25 13:40 16:10 17:25
MONT DORE

) WEEK END
MONT DORE

7:13 8:23 11:08 12:23 13:38 16:08 17:23

7:16 8:26 11:11 12:27 13:42 16:12 17:27

COSTA

) 7:16 8:26 11:11 12:27 13:42 16:12 17:27
MONT DORE

GALINIE
?  MONT DORE
POSTE DE
) BOULARI 7:18  8:28 11:13 12:29 13:44 16:14 17:29
MONT DORE
MAIRIE MONT-
) DORE 7:19  8:29 11:14 12:30 13:45 16:17 17:32
MONT DORE

> BOULARI
MONT DORE

LYCEE DU MONT-

7:17 8:27 11:12 12:28 13:43 16:13 17:28

7:19 8:29 11:14 12:30 13:45 16:18 17:33

) DORE 7:21L 8:31 11:16 12:32 13:47 16:21 17:36
MONT DORE

) ALGAOUE 7:21 8:31 11:16 12:33 13:48 16:22 17:37
MONT DORE
STATION

MARAICHERE 7:23  8:33 11:18 12:35 13:50 16:24 17:39
MONT DORE
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ST TARCISSUS
MONT DORE

BOIS NOIR
MONT DORE

ST PAUL
MONT DORE

STE MARIE
MONT DORE

EPICERIE
MONT DORE

LA THY
MONT DORE

ST LOUIS NORD

MONT DORE

STATION
MARAICHERE
MONT DORE

ALGAOUE
MONT DORE

LYCEE DU MONT-

DORE
MONT DORE

BOULARI

MONT DORE
MAIRIE MONT-
DORE

MONT DORE
POSTE DE
BOULARI

MONT DORE
GALINIE

MONT DORE

COSTA
MONT DORE

WEEK END
MONT DORE
CONCEPTION

SubD

MONT DORE
CONCEPTION
NORD

MONT DORE

MA RIVIERE
MONT DORE

PALMERAIE
MONT DORE

NORMANDIE
NOUMEA

7:33

7:34

7:36

7:40

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:46

8:35

8:36

8:37

8:37

8:40

8:42

8:42

8:43

8:44

8:45

8:46

8:47

8:48

8:49

8:50

8:52

8:53

8:54

8:55

8:56

8:56

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:22

11:25

11:27

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:30

11:31

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:41

12:36

12:37

12:37

12:38

12:40

12:42

12:43

12:45

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:50

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:55

13:51

13:52

13:52

13:53

13:55

13:57

13:58

14:00

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:05

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:10

16:26

16:26

16:27

16:28

16:29

16:31

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:35

16:37

16:38

16:40

16:40

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:45

17:41

17:41

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:46

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:50

17:52

17:53

17:55

17:55

17:56

17:57

17:58

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:00



CuD
DUMBEA 7:51 9:01 11:46 12:59 14:14 16:49 18:04

PROMENADE DE

KOUTIO 7:53 9:03 11:48 13:01 14:16 16:51 18:06
DUMBEA = s N N N N N
@ Entry only

@ Exit only



